

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No.40 of 2022

ABC **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and anr.

08/02/2022	Mr. Pawan Shrivastava, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Soumya Rai, P.L. for the State/Respondent No. 1. Heard. Registry is directed to call the record of the Court below and list the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Shubham/Ravi	