

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 40 of 2022

ABC Versus State of Chhattisgarh

DB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Hon'ble Smt. Justice Rajani Dubey

29.03.2022	List the matter along with ACQA No. 76 of 2022. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge		
Harneet			