

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 40 of 2022

ABC **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

22/04/2022	Mr. Pawan Shrivastava, Advocate for the appellant. Ms. Madhunisha Singh, Deputy Advocate General for the State. List alongwith ACQA No.76 of 2022. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
s@if	